

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10741/2023

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohammad Ismail Khan S/o Late (Shri) Jammaludeen

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arun Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

13/03/2026

List the matter on 27.03.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J